SCHOOL BOOKLIST
1.
2.
3.
4.
1.
2.
Mundaring Christian College - WA

wide range of school supplies and low prices.
Please follow the below steps to complete the booklist process for your student/s for 2024.
How to Order:
1. Go to School List Service officeworks.com.au/app/school-list-upload/
2. Search and select your student’s state, school and year level.
3. Review the booklist recommended by your school. Add any extra items (For
example, lunchboxes or drink bottles).
4. Choose Home Delivery or Click & Collect.
5. Pay for your order.
Additional Information:
 The School List Service is available October 2023 – 2 February 2024.
 School List Service prices are available online only and not applicable in-store.
 Raise separate orders for each student’s school list if separate packing is required,
otherwise all ordered items will be consolidated.
 Orders >$55 in metro locations are delivered free of charge. For full delivery terms and
conditions please refer to officeworks.com.au/delivery
 If an item is not in stock when ordering, a substitute product will be supplied.
 If an item becomes unavailable after ordering, it will be cancelled, and an email
notification and refund will be issued.
 Visit officeworks.com.au/contact-us for any delivery/order related enquiry.
Get ready for Back to School 2024
with Officeworks School List Service
Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service
Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service
MEDIA PRODUCTION & ANALYSIS (GENERAL)
SASSD500GY Sams ung T7 Portable SSD Drive  500GB Grey 1 79.00$                79.00$
Parents to Supply:
Headphones  (Optiona l ) 1
123456    Booklist Total $ 79.00$
MEDIA PRODUCTION & ANALYSIS ATAR
SASSD500GY Sams ung T7 Portable SSD Drive  500GB Grey 1 79.00$                79.00$
Parents to Supply:
Headphones  (Optiona l ) 1
123456    Booklist Total $ 79.00$
MODERN HISTORY ATAR
SMPEBA4128 Studymate A4 70gs m 8mm Ruled Exercise  Book 128 Page 1 1.59$                  1.59$
123456    Booklist Total $ 1.59$
MOUNTAIN BIKING (ELECTIVE)
Students  may sel ect ONE of the fol lowing:
OPTION 1: Bri ng a  pers ona l  mounta in bike (s trongly recommended) in good working order.
OPTION 2: Hi re a  bi ke from the Col lege ($170 per year added to s chool  account)
Mandatory Equipment:
Water Bottle 1
Helmet 1
Gloves 1
Kneepads 1
Note: Helmets, gloves & knee pads can be provided by the College if students do not own a bike.
MUSIC (GENERAL)
SMA4MB48 Studymate A4 70gs m 12 Stave Mus ic Book 48 Page 1 2.29$                  2.29$
ST102BOW Staedtler Tradi tion Graphite Penci l  2B 4 0.80$                  3.20$
123456    Booklist Total $ 5.49$
OUTDOOR EDUCATION (GENERAL)
Class Levy - $300
SMPEBA4128 Studymate A4 70gs m 8mm Ruled Exercise  Book 128 Page 1 1.59$                  1.59$
123456    Booklist Total $ 1.59$
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GENERAL - BASKETBALL)
Class Levy - $55
Parents to Supply:
Whistl e Plas tic/Metal  with Lanyard 1
Revers ibl e Tra ining Singlet (to be purchas ed at school ) - $25 1
PHYSICS ATAR
JBRB2422BE J.Burrows  A4 Post Consumer Recycled Binder 2D 25mm Bl ue 1 3.29$                  3.29$
SMLLRA4100 100 Pack Studymate A4 70gs m 8mm Ruled Loos e Leaf Refi l l s 1 4.29$                  4.29$